CCS IMPORTANT DATES 2025/2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Term 1: Friday August 22nd — December 19" 2025 inclusive
School reopens Monday January 5" 2026

Term 2: January 5" — March 27" 2026 inclusive

School reopens Monday April 13" 2026

Term 3: April 13" — May 29" 2026 inclusive

MIDTERM BREAKS

Midterm 1: Monday October 27" — Friday 31 (one week) 2025
School reopens Monday November 3™ 2025

Midterm 2: February - Monday 16" - Friday 20" (one week) 2026
School reopens Monday February 23 2026

OTHER DATES OF SCHOOL CLOSURE

Friday September 26™ 2025 (Discretionary day)

Tuesday October 14th 2025 (Subiject cluster day)

Tuesday December 9th 2025 (Child protection training)

Monday February 2™ 2026 (St. Brigid’s Day)

Monday March 16th (Discretionary day) and Tuesday March 17th 2026
Monday May 4™ 2026 (Bank Holiday)

Friday April 24th (Senior Cycle Redevelopment)

PARENT TEACHER MEETINGS 2025-2026

Year 6 & LCA 2: Thursday October 9" 2025
Year 3: Thursday October 16" 2025
Year 2: Tuesday November 11" 2025
Year 1: Thursday January 15" 2026
Year 5 & LCA 1: Thursday February 26" 2026
Year 4: TBC

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES
Pre State Exams: January 30" — February 13" 2026

TY Work Experience: 13" - 17" Oct 25 15" - 19" Dec 2025 3

- 13" Feb 26
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